I
I
I
I
I
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Station Operations Manual
Station Sets

TABLE A
CONNECTIONS FOR USE WITH 400-TYPE
MOUNTINGS AND ASSOCIATED MODULAR-TYPE KEYS
Lead Connect to
from
Sub. Set Term. Apparatus
GN GN
Dial, when assoc
R R with 688A
RR y (Dial is a part
F B
of 690A)
B
R Telephone
Set Jacks
GN
R R
GN GN 63A Conn Block
TT TT (621A or 622A Key)
TR TR
BZ BZ
BZl BZl 64A Conn Block
Bl Bl (First Key Unit)